01 02
General
YCCH6Z series AC contactor (hereinafter referred to as the household
appliances control a contactor) is used for remote switch on and off without a
sense of feeling or low load, resistance furnace, household appliances and similar
low load, motor and other household.
The main contactor is used in AC 50Hz/60Hz, rated voltage to 400V, rated current
of power system to 100A, AC-1, AC-7a (in no sense or sense of low load,
resistance furnace, household appliances and similar low load) categories, long
distance switch and control circuit.
Contactor is not used for breaking short circuit current, so it is necessary to
choose suitable short circuit protection electrical equipment.
Standard: IEC/EN 61095
YCCH6Z AC/DC Coil  Modular contactor YCCH6Z AC/DC Coil  Modular contactor
Type designation
AC-7a AC-1
16A
20A
25A
32A
16A
20A
25A
32A
Contactor Model
Ie Rating
Uc Circuit Diagram
12V    AC/DC
24V    AC/DC
48V    AC/DC
110V  AC/DC
230V  AC/DC
Coil Voltage
Normal Clos
Normal Open
Current
YCCH6Z -
(eg. YCCH6Z-25/20 AC/DC24V . It is 25A , 2NO ,230V AC/DC coil voltage)
1P, 1Modules
AC-7b AC-3
6A
7A
9A
12A
6A
7A
9A
12A
YCCH6Z-16/10
YCCH6Z-20/10
YCCH6Z-25/10
YCCH6Z-32/10
YCCH6Z-16/01
YCCH6Z-20/01
YCCH6Z-25/01
YCCH6Z-32/01
12V    AC/DC
24V    AC/DC
48V    AC/DC
110V  AC/DC
230V  AC/DC
A1
A2
1
2
A1
A2
R1
R2
AC-7a AC-1
40A
63A
40A
63A
Contactor Model
Ie Rating
Uc Circuit Diagram
12V    AC/DC
24V    AC/DC
48V    AC/DC
110V  AC/DC
230V  AC/DC
1P, 2Modules
AC-7b AC-3